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Karmen Kong
Hailey Wiese
Brooklyn Johnson
Hailey Heil
Sophie Ann Corrales
Carly Elliott-Otto
Myra Clarke
Addie Buitelaar
Aileen Kim

Eva Jones

Liel Isakov
Sophia Shen
Felicity Bedard
Chloe Hudson
Sydney Hong
Kennedy Laturnus
Miah Harris
Haylee Webster
Amelia Lee
Carina Scott
Emma Maina
Abigail Pak

Alexis Robinson
Brooke Bednarz
Norah Sutherland
Annora MacKay
Siedra Younes Helwah
Mia Kim-Fine
Kendall Radke
Renee Li

Danica Copley
Bernice Tang

Lily Inglis

Royal Glenora Club
Gateway SC

Royal Glenora Club
Red Deer SC
Calalta FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Grovedale SC
Glencoe Club

Ice Palace FSC
Derrick FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Derrick FSC

Edson FSC
Springbank FSC
Gateway SC
Sherwood Park FSC
St Albert Skating Centre
Cold Lake FSC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC

Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Noralta FSC
Carstairs FSC
Calalta FSC
Derrick FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Crowfoot Skating Club
St Albert Skating Centre
Fliteway FSC
Carstairs FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Glencoe Club
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Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short

21.20
21.11
20.93
20.58
20.38
20.26
20.13
20.04
20.00
19.77
19.35
19.28
19.26
19.09
19.09
19.03
19.00
18.93
18.78
18.78
18.78
18.69
18.60
18.46
18.31
18.30
18.27
18.21
18.18
18.18
18.05
17.91
17.38
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Naveigh Forster
Brooklyn Nichol
Joylin Chan
Emma Brown
McKenna Danyluk
Madison Heighington
Ania Persaud
Renee Lee

Shiloh Yoon
Raelene Lee
LunaZhang

Erika Wang
Advika Kumar
Yanna Mallari
Sophie Korin
Sofia Lehouillier
Bronte Petrovich
Leyi Chen

Lexie Henderson
Lyla Steinbach
Ava Casey

Harper McCauley
Dafne De La Cruz Reyes
Katie Clarke

Leah Cook

Lucy Clarke
Mikayla Wytrykush
Atera Kirkpatrick
Breanna Bray
Ayla Hanson
Niobe Clinton
Sarah MacDonald
Taylor Larue

Cold Lake FSC
Calalta FSC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC
Whitecourt FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC

Red Deer SC
Calalta FSC
Derrick FSC

Edson FSC

Derrick FSC

Red Deer SC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Glencoe Club
Calalta FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Fliteway FSC
Noralta FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Fliteway FSC
Derrick FSC

Ice Edge SC
Grovedale SC
Crowfoot Skating Club
Cochrane SC
Gateway SC
Derrick FSC
Yellowknife SC
Calalta FSC

Edson FSC

Star 7 Women Short
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17.28
17.18
17.15
17.14
17.11
17.05
16.90
16.90
16.80
16.79
16.70
16.53
16.42
16.42
16.40
16.39
16.23
15.75
15.61
15.56
15.53
15.48
15.45
15.39
15.28
15.22
15.14
15.05
14.96
14.91
14.90
14.80
14.74
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Madelaine Dubois
Piper Burbank
Ariella Phagoo
Elsa Philips
Taryn Stanford
Eva Patocka
Angelica Swaren
Grace Lambie
Keira Dowden
Brooke Bilyk
Deanne Guan
Angie Chu
Grace Bauer
Emily Han
Sophia Milazzo
Isabella Berridge

Banff FSC
Lethbridge SC

Red Deer SC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Derrick FSC

Airdrie SC
Carstairs FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Calalta FSC
Derrick FSC
Carstairs FSC
Derrick FSC
Calalta FSC
Golden Edge SA

Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short
Star 7 Women Short

14.70
14.56
14.45
14.43
14.39
14.27
13.99
13.97
13.93
13.82
13.39
13.07
12.97
12.28
11.77
11.19
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