## 2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #2	Karmen Kong	Royal Glenora Club	Star 7 Women Short	21.20
2024 Star Series #2	Hailey Wiese	Gateway SC	Star 7 Women Short	21.11
2024 Star Series #2	Brooklyn Johnson	Royal Glenora Club	Star 7 Women Short	20.93
2024 Star Series #1	Hailey Heil	Red Deer SC	Star 7 Women Short	20.58
2024 Star Series #1	Sophie Ann Corrales	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	20.38
2024 Star Series #2	Carly Elliott-Otto	Grande Prairie SC	Star 7 Women Short	20.26
2024 Star Series #2	Myra Clarke	Grovedale SC	Star 7 Women Short	20.13
2024 Star Series #1	Addie Buitelaar	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Short	20.04
2024 Star Series #2	Aileen Kim	Ice Palace FSC	Star 7 Women Short	20.00
2024 Star Series #2	Eva Jones	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.77
2024 Star Series #2	Liel Isakov	Sherwood Park FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.35
2024 Star Series #2	Sophia Shen	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.28
2024 Star Series #2	Felicity Bedard	Edson FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.26
2024 Star Series #1	Chloe Hudson	Springbank FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.09
2024 Star Series #2	Sydney Hong	Gateway SC	Star 7 Women Short	19.09
2024 Star Series #2	Kennedy Laturnus	Sherwood Park FSC	Star 7 Women Short	19.03
2024 Star Series #2	Miah Harris	St Albert Skating Centre	Star 7 Women Short	19.00
2024 Star Series #2	Haylee Webster	Cold Lake FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.93
2024 Star Series #2	Amelia Lee	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.78
2024 Star Series #2	Carina Scott	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.78
2024 Star Series #1	Emma Maina	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.78
2024 Star Series #2	Abigail Pak	Ice Palace FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.69
2024 Star Series #2	Alexis Robinson	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.60
2024 Star Series #1	Brooke Bednarz	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.46
2024 Star Series #1	Norah Sutherland	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.31
2024 Star Series #2	Annora MacKay	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.30
2024 Star Series #2	Siedra Younes Helwah	Extreme Edge SC	Star 7 Women Short	18.27
2024 Star Series #1	Mia Kim-Fine	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 7 Women Short	18.21
2024 Star Series #2	Kendall Radke	St Albert Skating Centre	Star 7 Women Short	18.18
2024 Star Series #2	Renee Li	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.18
2024 Star Series #1	Danica Copley	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Short	18.05
2024 Star Series #2	Bernice Tang	Ice Palace FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.91
2024 Star Series #2	Lily Inglis	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Short	17.38

## 2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

		·		
2024 Star Series #2	Naveigh Forster	Cold Lake FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.28
2024 Star Series #1	Brooklyn Nichol	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.18
2024 Star Series #2	Joylin Chan	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.15
2024 Star Series #1	Emma Brown	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.14
2024 Star Series #2	McKenna Danyluk	Whitecourt FSC	Star 7 Women Short	17.11
2024 Star Series #2	Madison Heighington	Grande Prairie SC	Star 7 Women Short	17.05
2024 Star Series #2	Ania Persaud	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.90
2024 Star Series #1	Renee Lee	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.90
2024 Star Series #1	Shiloh Yoon	Red Deer SC	Star 7 Women Short	16.80
2024 Star Series #1	Raelene Lee	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.79
2024 Star Series #2	Luna Zhang	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.70
2024 Star Series #2	Erika Wang	Edson FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.53
2024 Star Series #2	Advika Kumar	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.42
2024 Star Series #1	Yanna Mallari	Red Deer SC	Star 7 Women Short	16.42
2024 Star Series #1	Sophie Korin	Lake Bonavista FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.40
2024 Star Series #1	Sofia Lehouillier	Lake Bonavista FSC	Star 7 Women Short	16.39
2024 Star Series #1	Bronte Petrovich	Glencoe Club	Star 7 Women Short	16.23
2024 Star Series #1	Leyi Chen	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	15.75
2024 Star Series #2	Lexie Henderson	St Albert Skating Centre	Star 7 Women Short	15.61
2024 Star Series #2	Lyla Steinbach	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	15.56
2024 Star Series #2	Ava Casey	Noralta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	15.53
2024 Star Series #2	Harper McCauley	St Albert Skating Centre	Star 7 Women Short	15.48
2024 Star Series #2	Dafne De La Cruz Reyes	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	15.45
2024 Star Series #2	Katie Clarke	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	15.39
2024 Star Series #1	Leah Cook	Ice Edge SC	Star 7 Women Short	15.28
2024 Star Series #2	Lucy Clarke	Grovedale SC	Star 7 Women Short	15.22
2024 Star Series #1	Mikayla Wytrykush	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 7 Women Short	15.14
2024 Star Series #1	Atera Kirkpatrick	Cochrane SC	Star 7 Women Short	15.05
2024 Star Series #2	Breanna Bray	Gateway SC	Star 7 Women Short	14.96
2024 Star Series #2	Ayla Hanson	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.91
2024 Star Series #2	Niobe Clinton	Yellowknife SC	Star 7 Women Short	14.90
2024 Star Series #1	Sarah MacDonald	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.80
2024 Star Series #2	Taylor Larue	Edson FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.74

## 2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #1	Madelaine Dubois	Banff FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.70
2024 Star Series #1	Piper Burbank	Lethbridge SC	Star 7 Women Short	14.56
2024 Star Series #1	Ariella Phagoo	Red Deer SC	Star 7 Women Short	14.45
2024 Star Series #2	Elsa Philips	Fliteway FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.43
2024 Star Series #1	Taryn Stanford	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	14.39
2024 Star Series #2	Eva Patocka	Royal Glenora Club	Star 7 Women Short	14.27
2024 Star Series #2	Angelica Swaren	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	13.99
2024 Star Series #1	Grace Lambie	Airdrie SC	Star 7 Women Short	13.97
2024 Star Series #1	Keira Dowden	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Short	13.93
2024 Star Series #2	Brooke Bilyk	Sherwood Park FSC	Star 7 Women Short	13.82
2024 Star Series #1	Deanne Guan	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	13.39
2024 Star Series #2	Angie Chu	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	13.07
2024 Star Series #1	Grace Bauer	Carstairs FSC	Star 7 Women Short	12.97
2024 Star Series #2	Emily Han	Derrick FSC	Star 7 Women Short	12.28
2024 Star Series #1	Sophia Milazzo	Calalta FSC	Star 7 Women Short	11.77
2024 Star Series #1	Isabella Berridge	Golden Edge SA	Star 7 Women Short	11.19